## ST.MARY'S PUBLIC SCHOOL, KURUPPAMPADY Dear parent, 02/08/2019 Your ward ...... is selected for the "CBSE Central Kerala Sahodaya Competition-2019 ". If you are interested please fill up the details and send back it on 03/08/2019. The date and venue will be informed later. I am wiling not willing to send my ward for the same. ST.MARY'S PUBLIC SCHOOL, KURUPPAMPADY 02/08/2019 Dear parent, Your ward ...... is selected for the "CBSE Central Kerala Sahodaya Competition-2019 ". If you are interested please fill up the details and send back it on 03/08/2019. The date and who will be informed later. I am wiling not willing to send my ward for the same. ST.MARY'S PUBLIC SCHOOL, KURUPPAMPADY Dear parent, 02/08/2019 Your ward ...... is selected for the "CBSE Central Kerala Sahodaya Competition-2019 ". If you are interested please fill up the details and send back it on 03/08/2019. The date and venue will be infermed later. I am wiling not willing to send my ward for the same. ST.MARY'S PUBLIC SCHOOL, KURUPPAMPADY Dear parent, 02/08/2019 Your ward ...... is selected for the "CBSE Central Kerala Sahodaya Competition -2019 ". If you are interested please fill up the details and send back it on 03/08/2019. The date and we nue will be informed later. not willing to send my ward for the same. I am wiling